
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Free Practice
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.089 251 30.581 41.443 30.775 1:42.79931 26 251 2 1

11 HOFOR Racing 1:43.257 192 30.666 41.420 31.101 1:43.18717 19 193 1 3

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:43.297 93 30.619 41.712 30.966 1:43.2979 9 92 4 2

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.267 34 30.926 41.476 31.693 1:44.0954 3 355 3 9

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.527 365 31.037 41.864 31.429 1:44.33037 35 377 5 5

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.683 106 30.913 42.071 31.279 1:44.26310 13 224 6 4

71 Juta Racing 1:44.713 57 31.057 42.120 31.536 1:44.7135 5 59 7 7

90 E2P Racing 1:44.991 258 31.040 42.179 31.522 1:44.7418 7 258 8 6

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:45.057 49 31.027 42.236 31.784 1:45.0476 4 46 9 10

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:45.496 1810 31.277 42.592 31.627 1:45.49618 18 1810 11 8

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:46.064 311 31.416 42.564 31.980 1:45.9604 3 311 10 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.089 251 30.581 41.443 30.775 1:42.79931 26 251 2 1

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.267 32 30.926 41.476 31.693 1:44.0954 3 355 3 9

90 E2P Racing 1:44.991 253 31.040 42.179 31.522 1:44.7418 7 258 8 6

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:45.057 44 31.027 42.236 31.784 1:45.0476 4 46 9 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:43.257 191 30.666 41.420 31.101 1:43.18717 19 193 1 3

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.527 362 31.037 41.864 31.429 1:44.33037 35 377 5 5

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.683 103 30.913 42.071 31.279 1:44.26310 13 224 6 4

71 Juta Racing 1:44.713 54 31.057 42.120 31.536 1:44.7135 5 59 7 7

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:45.496 185 31.277 42.592 31.627 1:45.49618 18 1810 11 8

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:46.064 36 31.416 42.564 31.980 1:45.9604 3 311 10 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.209 291 31.755 42.830 32.352 1:46.93730 29 2815 13 14

931 QMMF by HRT 1:47.962 362 32.093 43.279 32.462 1:47.83421 36 3618 16 15

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:48.506 53 32.126 43.468 32.714 1:48.3088 5 2619 20 19

907 RPM Racing 1:48.647 84 32.043 43.423 32.842 1:48.3088 7 2517 19 21

949 Road to Le Mans 1:49.654 235 32.265 43.963 33.048 1:49.27624 13 2322 22 22

967 HRT Performance 1:50.184 96 32.292 44.240 33.181 1:49.71310 10 923 23 23

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:51.029 257 32.747 44.428 33.772 1:50.94725 25 2324 24 26

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:53.433 108 33.049 45.171 34.502 1:52.72211 12 325 26 32
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Free Practice
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:46.321 181 31.631 42.718 31.972 1:46.32118 18 1812 12 11

701 Vortex V8 1:48.202 272 32.154 43.298 32.662 1:48.11427 27 2520 17 18

702 Vortex V8 1:49.015 153 32.246 43.744 32.815 1:48.80515 13 1521 21 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.209 291 31.755 42.830 32.352 1:46.93730 29 2815 13 14

903 Red Ant Racing 1:47.252 42 31.737 43.056 32.210 1:47.0034 6 1013 15 13

904 Red Ant Racing 1:47.633 113 31.744 42.920 32.557 1:47.22113 11 914 14 16

931 QMMF by HRT 1:47.962 364 32.093 43.279 32.462 1:47.83421 36 3618 16 15

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:48.491 55 31.920 43.355 32.628 1:47.9034 5 316 18 17

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:48.506 56 32.126 43.468 32.714 1:48.3088 5 2619 20 19

907 RPM Racing 1:48.647 87 32.043 43.423 32.842 1:48.3088 7 2517 19 21

949 Road to Le Mans 1:49.654 238 32.265 43.963 33.048 1:49.27624 13 2322 22 22

967 HRT Performance 1:50.184 99 32.292 44.240 33.181 1:49.71310 10 923 23 23

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:51.029 2510 32.747 44.428 33.772 1:50.94725 25 2324 24 26

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:53.433 1011 33.049 45.171 34.502 1:52.72211 12 325 26 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

428 ST Racing 1:52.134 271 33.231 45.174 33.536 1:51.9416 25 2726 27 24

415 NM Racing Team 1:52.278 122 33.249 45.159 33.613 1:52.02114 14 1227 25 25

424 Lionspeed GP 1:52.687 233 33.415 45.419 33.827 1:52.66124 23 2328 28 27

414 Apex MP Racing 1:54.975 154 34.280 46.115 34.129 1:54.52415 15 1432 31 29

455 Team A frica Le Mans 2:04.462 45 36.439 49.504 37.647 2:03.5906 4 535 35 35

421 Venture Engineering6 33.644 45.480 34.205 1:53.3292 2 129 29 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

178 CWS Engineering 1:54.318 51 34.130 45.904 33.897 1:53.9314 18 531 30 28

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:55.243 282 34.069 46.257 34.470 1:54.79629 23 2830 32 31

101 asBest RACING 1:58.572 33 35.171 47.209 35.250 1:57.6304 5 333 33 33

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:00.490 334 35.444 48.196 36.738 2:00.37833 34 3334 34 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

178 CWS Engineering 1:54.318 51 34.130 45.904 33.897 1:53.9314 18 531 30 28

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:55.243 282 34.069 46.257 34.470 1:54.79629 23 2830 32 31

101 asBest RACING 1:58.572 33 35.171 47.209 35.250 1:57.6304 5 333 33 33

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:00.490 334 35.444 48.196 36.738 2:00.37833 34 3334 34 34
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